THE DATASHEET OF
AD7888BRZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

 AD7888
Rev. C | Page 17 of 17
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Notes
Linearity
Error (LSB)2
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
AD7888ARU  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7888ARU-REEL  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7888ARU-REEL7  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7888ARUZ  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7888ARUZ-REEL  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7888ARUZ-REEL7  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7888ARZ  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
AD7888ARZ-REEL  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
AD7888ARZ-REEL7  ±2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
AD7888BR-REEL  ±1 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
AD7888BR-REEL7  ±1 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
AD7888BRZ  ±1 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
EVAL-AD7888CB 3
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Linearity error here refers to integral linearity error.
3 This can be used as a standalone evaluation board or in conjunction with the EVAL-CONTROL BOARD for evaluation/demonstration purposes.
REVISION HISTORY
6/10—Rev. B to Rev. C
Changes to Standby Mode Parameter, AD7888 Specifications
Section  ............................................................................................... 3
Changes to Operating Temperature Range, Commercial
(B Version) Parameter, Absolute Maximum Ratings Section ..... 3
Updated Outline Dimensions ....................................................... 16
Changes to Ordering Guide .......................................................... 17
6/01—Rev. A to Rev. B
Edit to DC Accuracy Section of Specifications ............................ 2
©2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D01356-0-6/10(C)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD7888BRZ-REEL7 on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management